2017 HRYC Old Timers Memorial Regatta

Race #1
Course
Spin Start
Cruising Start

Windward
Start/Finish (R2)

Spin Distance
Cruising Distance

Class Sail ¢
Spinnaker 2090
Spinnaker 31372

Spinnaker 3144

Class Sail #
Cruising 137
Cruising N/A
Cruising 17
Crulsing 7

Cruising 674
Cruising 544

Bf26/2017  First Race
11:20 W-L 2x
11:20 W-L1x
29:03.546 N BO:53.587 W
29.059 B0.893
2304.774N BO53.481W
25.080 80.891
Snmi
25 nmi
Boat Name Owner Name
Cbsession Norm Church
Morning Dew Chris Herbster
lenky AF Joel Hurley
Boat Name Owner Name
Spongecake Clyde Rodgers
Wine Down Rick Hall
Copperhead Todd Stebleton
Sailaway Phil Cornett
Incommunicado Dave Smith
Dream Catcher Maria Garces

PHRF
144
171
171

PHRF
152
180
184
200

189

Distance
1.25 nmi[fleg
Finlsh Elapsed
13:06:48 1:46:48
13:10:35  1:50:35
13:29:28  2:09:28
Finish Elapsed
DNC N/A
DNC N/A
12:10:04 0:50:04
12:06:14 0:46:14
DNC N/A
DNC N/A

Adjustment Corrected

0:12:00 1:34:48
0:14:15 1:36:20
a:14:15 1:55:13

Adjustment Corrected
0:06:20
0:07:30

0:07:52

Palnts
1
2
3

Points
7

B L It

Avg 5pd {kt)
2.81
271
232

Avg Spd (kt)

3.00
i




Race #2
Course
Spin Start
Cruising Start

Windward

Start/Finish (R2)

Spin Distance
Cruising Distance

Class
Spinnaker
Spinnaker
Spinnaker

Class
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Cruising
Crulsing

Sail #
2020
31372
3144

Sall #
137
N/A
17
7
674
544

8/26/2017 Second Race
13:40 # Legs =6
13:40 # Legs=4
29:04.155 N BD:52.588 W
29.069 80.877
23 04.774N 8053.481W
29.080 80,891
6 nmi
anmi
Boat Name Owner Name
Obsession Norm Church
Marning Dew Chris Herbster
Jenky AF Joel Hurley
Boat Name Owner Name
Spongecake Clyde Rodgers
Wine Down Rick Hall
Copperhead Todd Stebleton
Sailaway Phil Cornett
Incommunicado Dave Smith

Dream Catcher

Marjo Garces

PHRF
144
171
171

PHRF
152
180
184
200
217
189

Distance
1.00 nmi/ leg
Finish
15:05:14  1:25:14
15:12:10  1:32:10
DNF N/A
Finish
DNC N/A
DNC N/A
14:47:03  1:07:03
14:45:40  1:05:40
DNC N/A
DNC N/A

Elapsed Adjustment Corrected

Elapsed Adjustmen Cosrrected

2017 HRYC Old Timers Memorial Regatta

0:14:24
0:17:06
0:17:06

0:10:08
0:12:00
0:12:16
C:13:20
1:45:10
1:31:36

Marked moved, same distance

1:10:50
1:15:04

0:54:47
0:52:20

Paints

1
2
4

Points

7

P RN R e

Avg 5pd {kt)
4.22
391

Avg Spd (kt)

358
3,65




2017 HRYC Old Timers Memorial Regatta

Race #3
Course
Spin Start
Cruising Start

Windward
Start/Finish (R2)

Spin Distance
Cruising Distance

Class Sall #
Spinnaker 2050
Spinnaker 31372
Spinnaker 3144

Class Sall #
Cruising 137
Cruising N/A
Cruising 17
Cruising 7
Cruising 674
Cruising 544

B/26/2017  Third Race

filegs=2
15:30
15:30
29:04.155 N 80:52.598 W - Distance
29.069 80.877 1.00 nmi [ leg
2904.774 N 8053.481w
29,080 80.891
2 nmi
2 nmi
Boat Name Owner Name PHRF Finish Elapsed Adjustment Corrected
Obsession Norm Church 144 15:57:29  0:27:29  0:04:48 (:22:41
Morning Dew Chris Herbster 171 15:59:31 0:29:31 0:05:42  0:23:49

Jenky AF Joel Hurley 171 DNS N/A 0:05:42
Boat Name Owner Name PHRF Finish Elapsed Adjustmeni Corrected

Spongecake Clyde Rodgers 152 DNC N/A 1:13:40

Wine Down Rick Hall 180 DNC N/A 1:27:14

Copperhead Todd Stebleton 184 DNS N/A 0:06:08

Sailaway Phil Cornett 200 DNS N/A 0:06:40

Incommunicado Dave Smith 217 DNC N/A 1:45:10

Dream Catcher Mario Garces 189 DNC N/A 1:31:36

Paints
1
2
4

Points
7

L I N |

Avg Spd (kt)
4,37
4.07

Avg Spd (kt)




